
GREAT FALLS ELECTRIC BASKETBALL 

P.O. Box 1302, Great Falls, Montana 59403 
 

2024 Great Falls Electric Basketball Game Schedule 

 

All Games can be seen on The Basketball League’s official streaming service,  

 
Day/Date Game Time Location 

MARCH 2024 

Fri. March 15 @ Emerald City Jaguars 8:00PM (MST) Lane Community College, Eugene, OR 

Sat. March 16 @ Salem Capitals 7:30PM (MST) The Salem Armory, Salem, OR 

Sun. March 17 @ Vancouver Volcanoes 4:00PM (MST) Clark College, Vancouver, WA 

Sat. March 23 vs. Seattle Super Hawks 7:00PM Swarthout Fieldhouse, Great Falls High 

Sun. March 24 vs. Seattle Super Hawks 4:00PM Swarthout Fieldhouse, Great Falls High 

    

APRIL 2024 

Fri. April 5 vs. Emerald City Jaguars 7:00PM Swarthout Fieldhouse, Great Falls High 

Sat. April 6 vs. Emerald City Jaguars 7:00PM Swarthout Fieldhouse, Great Falls High 

Fri. April 12 @ Seattle Super Hawks 8:00PM (MST) Seattle Pacific University, Seattle, WA 

Sat. April 13 @ Wenatchee Bighorns 8:00PM (MST) Wenatchee Valley College, Wenatchee, WA 

Fri. April 19 vs. Vancouver Volcanoes 7:00PM Swarthout Fieldhouse, Great Falls High 

Sat. April 20 vs. Vancouver Volcanoes 7:00PM Swarthout Fieldhouse, Great Falls High 

Thurs. April 25 @ Wenatchee Bighorns 8:00PM (MST) Wenatchee Valley College, Wenatchee, WA 

Fri. April 26 @ Salem Capitals 8:30PM (MST) The Salem Armory, Salem, OR 

Sat. April 27 @ Vancouver Volcanoes 8:00PM (MST) Clark College, Vancouver, WA 

    

MAY 2024 

Fri. May 3 vs. Salem Capitals 7:00PM Swarthout Fieldhouse, Great Falls High 

Sat. May 4 vs. Salem Capitals 7:00PM Swarthout Fieldhouse, Great Falls High 

Thurs. May 9 @ Seattle Super Hawks 8:00PM (MST) Seattle Pacific University, Seattle, WA 

Fri. May 10 @ Wenatchee Bighorns 8:00PM (MST) Wenatchee Valley College, Wenatchee, WA 

Fri. May 17 BYE -- -- 

Sat. May 18 BYE -- -- 

Fri. May 24 vs. Wenatchee Bighorns 7:00PM CMR Fieldhouse, C.M. Russell High 

Sat. May 25 vs. Wenatchee Bighorns 7:00PM CMR Fieldhouse, C.M. Russell High 

    

End of 2024 Regular Season (PLAYOFFS BEGIN JUNE 2024) 

 
2024 TBL West Conference Teams 

    
 

  

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 


